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BOTANICAL NAME COMMON NAME Status
Abutilon sp. Flowering Maple Coral Introduced
Acer floridanum Southern Sugar Maple LA Native
Acer palmatum Japanese Maple Green Introduced
Acer palmatum Japanese Red Maple Introduced
Acer rubrum Red Maple LA Native
Adiantum sp Maidenhair Fern Undetermined
Adiantum x mairisii Maidenhair Fern Mairi's Undetermined
Aesculus pavia Red Buckeye LA Native
Agapanthus spp. Lily of the Nile Blue Introduced
Aloe vera Aloe Introduced
Aloysis virgata Sweet Almond Verbena Introduced
Amorpha fruticosa False Indigo Bush LA Native
Amsonia tabernaemontana Bluestar LA Native
Anisacanthus quadrifidus Hummingbird bush Native US
Antigonon leptopus Coral Vine / Rose of Montana Introduced
Aristochia fimbriata Dutchman's Pipe Introduced
Asimina triloba Pawpaw LA Native
Asparagus densiflorus Foxtail Fern Introduced
Aspdistra omeiensis Pleated Aspidistra Introduced
Asystasia gangetica Ganges Primrose Introduced
Baptisia alba White Wild Indigo LA Native
Baptisia sphaerocarpa Yellow Wild Indigo LA Native
Bauhinia galpinii Orange Orchid Bush Introduced
Bauhinia mexicana Mexican Orchid Tree Introduced
Bouteloua curtipendula Sideoats Grama LA Native
Buddleia sp Butterfly Bush Introduced
Callicarpa americana American Beautyberry LA Native
Camelia japonica 'Cotton Candy Pink' Cotton Candy Pink Camelia Introduced
Camelia japonica 'Yule Tide Red' Yule Tide Red Camelia Introduced
Camellia hiemalis 'Shishigashira' Shi Shi Gashira Camellia Introduced
Camellia japonica 'Debutante' Camellia Japonica Debutante Introduced
Camellia japonica 'Governor Mouton' Camellia Japonica Governor Mouton Introduced
Camellia japonica 'LA Peppermint' Camellia La Peppermint Introduced
Camellia japonica 'Lady VanSittart' Camellia Japonica Lady VanSittart Introduced
Camellia japonica 'Nuccio's Cameo' Camellia Japonica Nuccio's Cameo Introduced
Camellia japonica 'Professor Sargent' Camellia Professor Sargent Introduced
Camellia japonica 'Tricolor Superba' Camellia Tri Color Superba Introduced
Camellia sasanqua 'Bonanza' Camellia Sasanqua Bonanza Introduced
Camellia sasanqua 'Leslie Ann' Cammelia Sasanqua Leslie Ann Introduced
Camellia sinensis Tea Plant/Tea Camilia Introduced
Camellia x 'Ballet in the Park' Camellia Hybrid Ballet in the Park Introduced
Camellia x 'High Fragrance' Camellia High Frangrance Introduced
Campsis radicans Trumpet Creeper LA Native
Canna flaccida Yellow Canna LA Native
Canna sp Canna Introduced
Carex amphibola Eastern Narrowleaf Sedge LA Native
Carex cherokeennsis Cherokee Sedge LA Native
Carex cherokeennsis Cherokee Sedge LA Native
Carex sp Southern Waxy Sedge LA Native
Carex vulpinoidea Fox Sedge LA Native
Catalpa bignonioides Southern Catalpa LA Native
Centratherum punctatum Brazilian Button Bush Introduced
Cephalanthus occidentalis Buttonbush LA Native
Cercis canadensis Redbud LA Native
Cereus sp Hot Pink Cereus Introduced
Chasmanthium latifolium Inland Sea Oats LA Native
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Chionanthus virginicus Native Fringetree LA Native
Chitalpa 'El Nino' Desert Orchid Tree Undetermined
Citrus × limon  Variagata Variegated Lemon Introduced
Citrus × limon 'Improved Meyer' Improved Meyer Lemon Introduced
Citrus sinensis 'LA Sweet' LA Sweet Orange Introduced
Citrus unshiu 'Brown Select' Brown Select Satsuma Introduced
Citrus unshiu 'Owari' Owari Satsuma Introduced
Colocasia esculenta 'Black Coral' Black Coral Elephant Ear Introduced
Colocassia esculenta 'Kona Coffee' Kona Coffee Elephant Ear Introduced
Colocassia esculenta sp Black Elephant Ear Introduced
Conoclinium coelestinum Blue Mist Flower LA Native
Coreopsis auriculata 'Nana' Mouse Ear Coreopsis LA Native Cultivar
Crataegus aestivalis Mayhaw Native US
Crataegus marshallii Parsley Hawthorn LA Native
Crinum  'Menhume' Red Bog Lily Introduced
Crinum americanum Seven Sisters Crinum/Swamp Lily La Native
Cuphea 'Vermillionaire' Cigar Plant Vermillionaire Introduced
Cyrilla racemiflora Swamp Titi LA Native Cultivar
Cyrtomium falcatum Holly Fern Introduced
Dendranthema zawadskii  'Country Girl' Country Girl Chrysanthemum Introduced
Dianella tasmanica 'Variegata' Variegated Flax Lily Introduced
Diospyros virginiana Native Persimmon LA Native
Dryopteris erythrosora Autumn Fern Introduced
Eryngium yuccifolium Rattlesnake Master LA Native
Erythrina herbaria Coral bean / Mamou LA Native
Euonymus americanus Strawberry Bush LA Native
Eustoma exaltatum spp russellianum Texas Bluebell LA Native
Fagus grandifolia American Beech LA Native
Ficus carica Fig Tree Introduced
Ficus carica 'Brown Turkey' Brown Turkey Fig Introduced
Ficus carica 'LSU Gold' LSU Gold Fig Introduced
Ficus carica 'LSU Purple' LSU Purple Fig Introduced
Ficus carica sp Fig Introduced
Gardenia jasminoides 'Aimee' Aimee Gardenia Introduced
Gardenia jasminoides 'August Beauty' August Beauty Gardenia Introduced
Gardenia jasminoides 'Frost Proof' Frost Proof Gardenia Introduced
Gardenia jasminoides 'Martha Turnbull' Martha Turnbull Hip Gardenia Introduced
Gardenia jasminoides 'Radicans' Dwarf Gardenia Introduced
Ginkgo biloba Maidenhair Tree Introduced
Halesia diptera Two Winged Silverbell LA Native
Hamamelis virginiana Witch Hazel LA Native
Helianthus angustifolius Swamp Sunflower LA Native
Helianthus mollis Ashy Sunflower LA Native
Hemerocallis 'Malcom' Red Daylily Introduced
Hemerocallis 'The Late Show' Late Show Daylily Introduced
Hibiscus coccineus 'White' Texas Star Hibiscus White LA Native
Hibiscus coccineus (Red) Star of Texas Hibiscus Red LA Native
Hibiscus coccineus (white) Texas Star Hibiscus White LA Native
Hibiscus laevis Halberdleaf Rosemallow LA Native
Hibiscus lasiocarpus White Rose Mallow LA Native
Hibiscus moscheutos Crimson-eyed Rose-mallow LA Native
Hibiscus mutabilis Confederate Rose Introduced
Hydrangea macrophylia 'Nikko Blue' Nikko Blue Hydrangea Introduced
Hydrangea macrophylla 'Sister Theresa' Sister Therese Hydrangea Introduced
Hydrangea quercifolia Oakleaf Hydranfea LA Native
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Hymenocallis caribaea 'Tropical Giant' Tropical Giant Spider Lily Introduced
Hymenocallis liriosme Swamp Spider Lily LA Native
Hypericum hypericoides ST Andrews' Cross LA Native
Hyptis alata Clustered Bushmint LA Native
Ilex decidua Possumhaw Holly LA Native
Ilex glabra Inkberry / Gallberry LA Native
Ilex vomitoria NativeYaupon LA Native
Ilex vomitoria pendula Weeping Yaupon Holly LA Native Cultivar
Illicium anisatum Japanese Anise TreeStar Anise Introduced
Iris brevicalus ZigZag Iris LA Native
Iris virginica L. var. virginica Blue Flag Iris / Virginia Iris LA Native
Iris x 'Laura Louise' LA Iris  Laura Louise LA Native Cultivar
Iris x 'Red Velvet Elvis' LA Iris  Red Velvet Elvis LA Native Cultivar
Iris x species Louisiana Iris Mixed Undetermined
Itea virginica Virginia Willow LA Native
Itea virginica 'Henry's Garnet' Henry's Garnet Sweet Spire LA Native Cultivar
Jasminium grandiflorum Poet's Jasmine Introduced
Justicia chrysostephana Orange Flame Justicia Introduced
Kosteletzkya virginica Saltmarsh Mallow LA Native
Lantana camara 'Anne Marie' Anne Marie Lantana Introduced
Lantana camara 'Bandana Confetti Pink' Bandana Confetti Pink Introduced
Lantana camara 'Bandana' Bandana Gold Lantana Introduced
Lantana montevidensis Trailing Purple Lantana Introduced
Laurus nobilis Bay Laurel (Cooking) Introduced
Lespedeza thunbergii 'Little Volcano' Little Volcano Bush Clover Introduced
Leucothoe axillaris 'Margie Jenkins' Margie Jenkins Fetterbush LA Native Cultivar
Liatris acidota Sharp Blazing Star LA Native
Lobelia cardinalis Cardinal Flower LA Native
Magnolia ashei Ashe's Big Leaf Magnolia Native US
Magnolia grandiflora ' D D Blanchard' D D Blanchard Magnolia LA Native Cultivar
Magnolia grandiflora 'Little Gem' Little Gem Magnolia LA Native Cultivar
Magnolia macrophylla 'Cowcumber' Big Leaf Magnolia LA Native
Magnolia virginiana Sweet Bay Magnolia Evergreen LA Native
Malus domestica 'Anna' Anna Apple Introduced
Malus domestica 'Golden Dorsett' Golden Dorsett Apple Introduced
Malvaviscus arboreus var. arboreus Giant Turk's Cap Introduced
Malvaviscus arboreus var. drummondii Turk's Cap LA Native
Monarda didyma 'Jacob Cline' Scarlet Beebalm Native US Cultivar
Monarda punctata Spotted Beebalm LA Native
Monarda x 'Peter's Purple' Peter's Purple Monarda Undetermined
Morella cerifera Southern Waxmyrtle LA Native
Morus sp. Mulberry Undetermined
Muhlenbergia capillaris Pink Muhly Grass LA Native
Muhlenbergia capillaris "White Cloud' White Cloud Muhly Grass LA Native Cultivar
Muhlenbergia dumosa Bamboo Muhly Native US
Neomarica spp Walking Iris Introduced
Nyssa ogeche Ogeechee Tupelo Native US
Nyssa sylvatica Blackgum / Black Tupelo LA Native
Opuntia humifusa Prickly Pear Cactus LA Native
Osmanthus americanus Devilwood LA Native
Phylla nodiflora Frog Fruit LA Native
Physostegia virginiana Fall Blooming Obedient Plant LA Native
Pontederia cordata Pickerelweed LA Native
Prunus caroliniana Cherry-Laurel LA Native
Prunus jacquemontii Dwarf Afghan Cherry Introduced
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Prunus persica 'La Feliciana' Feliciana Peach Tree Introduced
Prunus salicina Methley Plum Introduced
Prunus salicina ‘Santa Rosa’ Santa Rosa Plum Introduced
Prunus serotina Black Cherry LA Native
Ptelea trifoliata Common Hoptree/ Wafer Ash LA Native
Pteris cretica Variegated Lace Fern Introduced
Pyrus pyrifolia Asian Pear Introduced
Quercus alba White Oak LA Native
Quercus michauxii Swamp Chestnut Oak LA Native
Ratibida pinnata Grayhead Mexican Hat LA Native
Rhododendron 'Conversation Piece' Conversation Piece Azalea Introduced
Rhododendron 'Hardy Gardenia' Hardy Gardenia Azalea Introduced
Rhododendron 'Huang' Azalea Huang 4-1-21 Introduced
Rhododendron 'Koromo Shikibu' Butterfly Azalea / Purple Spider Azalea Introduced
Rhododendron indicum 'Pride of Mobile' Pride of Mobile Azalea Introduced
Rhododendron indicum 'Red Ruffles' Red Ruffle Azalea Introduced
Rhododendron x  'Watchet' Watchet Azalea Introduced
Rhododendron x 'Pat Ryan' Azalea Pat Ryan Introduced
Rhododendron x species Azalea 'Southern Summer Rose' LA Native Cultivar
Rosa 'Cecile Brunner' Climbing Cecile Brunner Rose Introduced
Rosa 'Crepuscule' Crepuscule Noisette Climbing Rose Introduced
Rosa 'Peggy Martin' Peggy Martin Rose Introduced
Rosa 'Red Cascade' Red Cascade Rose Introduced
Rosa banksiae Lady Banks' Rose Introduced
Rudbeckia fulgida Orange Cone Flower Native US
Rudbeckia grandiflora Rough Coneflower LA Native
Rudbeckia hirta Black-eyed Susan LA Native
Rudbeckia maxima Giant Coneflower LA Native
Rudbeckia texana Texas Coneflower LA Native
Ruellia simplex Mexican petunia White Introduced
Rusellia equisetiformis Yellow Firecracker plant Introduced
Rusellia x St. Elmo's Fire St. Elmo's Firecracker Plant Introduced
Sabal minor Dwarf Palmetto LA Native
Salvia azurea Blue Sage LA Native
Salvia coccineus (red) Scarlet Sage LA Native
Salvia leucantha Mexican Sage Introduced
Salvia microphylla 'Hot Lips' Hot Lips Sage Native US Cultivar
Salvia sinaloensis Sinaloan Blue Sage Introduced
Scutellaria suffrutenscens Hot Pink Skullcap Introduced
Scutellaria wrightii Purple Skullcap Native US
Sisyrinchium sp Blue Eyed Grass Undetermined
Solidago sempervirens Seaside Goldenrod LA Native
Spigelia marilandica Indian Pink LA Native
Stokesia laevis Stokes Aster LA Native
Stokesia laevis 'Mary Gregory' Stokes Aster Mary Gregory LA Native Cultivar
Stokesia laevis 'Peachie's Pick' Stokes's Aster Peachie's Pick LA Native Cultivar
Stokesia laevis 'Purty Purple' Stokes Aster Purty Purple LA Native Cultivar
Styrax americanus American Snowbell(s) LA Native
Symphoricarpos orbiculatus Coral Berry LA Native
Symphyotrichum praealtum Willow Aster LA Native
Syngonium podophyllum Arrowhead Vine Introduced
Taxodium distichum Bald Cypress LA Native
Texas Cone Flower Texas Cone Flower LA Native
Thelypteris kunthii Southern Wood Fern LA Native
Thunbergia battiscombei Blue Clock Vine / Blue Glory Vine Introduced
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Ungnadia speciosa Mexican Buckeye Native US
Vacciniium corymbosum 'Climax' Climax Blueberry LA Native Cultivar
Vaccinium 'Southern Bell Blueberry' Southern Bell Blueberry LA Native Cultivar
Vaccinium corymbosum 'Gulf Coast' Gulf Coast Blueberry LA Native Cultivar
Vaccinium corymbosum 'Premier' Premier Blueberry LA Native Cultivar
Vaccinium corymbosum 'Tifblue' Tifblue Blueberry LA Native Cultivar
Vaccinium virgatum 'Powderblue' Powder Blue Blueberry LA Native Cultivar
Viburnum awabuki 'Chindo' Chindo Viburnum Introduced
Viburnum macrocephallum Chinese Snowball Viburnum Introduced
Viburnum obovatum Walter's Viburnum Native US
Vinca major 'Variegata' Periwinkle Variegated Introduced
Viola sororia Common Blue Violet LA Native
Vitis rotundifolia 'Carlos' Carlos Scuppernong Muscadine LA Native Cultivar
Vitis rotundifolia 'Southland' Southland Muscadine LA Native Cultivar
Wisteria frutescens American Wisteria LA Native
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Aimee Gardenia Gardenia jasminoides 'Aimee' Introduced
Aloe Aloe vera Introduced
American Beautyberry Callicarpa americana LA Native
American Beech Fagus grandifolia LA Native
American Snowbell(s) Styrax americanus LA Native
American Wisteria Wisteria frutescens LA Native
Anna Apple Malus domestica 'Anna' Introduced
Anne Marie Lantana Lantana camara 'Anne Marie' Introduced
Arrowhead Vine Syngonium podophyllum Introduced
Ashe's Big Leaf Magnolia Magnolia ashei Native US
Ashy Sunflower Helianthus mollis LA Native
Asian Pear Pyrus pyrifolia Introduced
August Beauty Gardenia Gardenia jasminoides 'August Beauty' Introduced
Autumn Fern Dryopteris erythrosora Introduced
Azalea 'Southern Summer Rose' Rhododendron x species LA Native Cultivar
Azalea Huang 4-1-21 Rhododendron 'Huang' Introduced
Azalea Pat Ryan Rhododendron x 'Pat Ryan' Introduced
Bald Cypress Taxodium distichum LA Native
Bamboo Muhly Muhlenbergia dumosa Native US
Bandana Confetti Pink Lantana camara 'Bandana Confetti Pink' Introduced
Bandana Gold Lantana Lantana camara 'Bandana' Introduced
Bay Laurel (Cooking) Laurus nobilis Introduced
Big Leaf Magnolia Magnolia macrophylla 'Cowcumber' LA Native
Black Cherry Prunus serotina LA Native
Black Coral Elephant Ear Colocasia esculenta 'Black Coral' Introduced
Black Elephant Ear Colocassia esculenta sp Introduced
Black-eyed Susan Rudbeckia hirta LA Native
Blackgum / Black Tupelo Nyssa sylvatica LA Native
Blue Clock Vine / Blue Glory Vine Thunbergia battiscombei Introduced
Blue Eyed Grass Sisyrinchium sp Undetermined
Blue Flag Iris / Virginia Iris Iris virginica L. var. virginica LA Native
Blue Mist Flower Conoclinium coelestinum LA Native
Blue Sage Salvia azurea LA Native
Bluestar Amsonia tabernaemontana LA Native
Brazilian Button Bush Centratherum punctatum Introduced
Brown Select Satsuma Citrus unshiu 'Brown Select' Introduced
Brown Turkey Fig Ficus carica 'Brown Turkey' Introduced
Butterfly Azalea / Purple Spider AzaleaRhododendron 'Koromo Shikibu' Introduced
Butterfly Bush Buddleia sp Introduced
Buttonbush Cephalanthus occidentalis LA Native
Camellia High Frangrance Camellia x 'High Fragrance' Introduced
Camellia Hybrid Ballet in the Park Camellia x 'Ballet in the Park' Introduced
Camellia Japonica Debutante Camellia japonica 'Debutante' Introduced
Camellia Japonica Governor MoutonCamellia japonica 'Governor Mouton' Introduced
Camellia Japonica Lady VanSittart Camellia japonica 'Lady VanSittart' Introduced
Camellia Japonica Nuccio's Cameo Camellia japonica 'Nuccio's Cameo' Introduced
Camellia La Peppermint Camellia japonica 'LA Peppermint' Introduced
Camellia Professor Sargent Camellia japonica 'Professor Sargent' Introduced
Camellia Sasanqua Bonanza Camellia sasanqua 'Bonanza' Introduced
Camellia Tri Color Superba Camellia japonica 'Tricolor Superba' Introduced
Cammelia Sasanqua Leslie Ann Camellia sasanqua 'Leslie Ann' Introduced
Canna Canna sp Introduced
Cardinal Flower Lobelia cardinalis LA Native
Carlos Scuppernong Muscadine Vitis rotundifolia 'Carlos' LA Native Cultivar
Cherokee Sedge Carex cherokeennsis LA Native
Cherokee Sedge Carex cherokeennsis LA Native
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Cherry-Laurel Prunus caroliniana LA Native
Chindo Viburnum Viburnum awabuki 'Chindo' Introduced
Chinese Snowball Viburnum Viburnum macrocephallum Introduced
Cigar Plant Vermillionaire Cuphea 'Vermillionaire' Introduced
Climax Blueberry Vacciniium corymbosum 'Climax' LA Native Cultivar
Climbing Cecile Brunner Rose Rosa 'Cecile Brunner' Introduced
Clustered Bushmint Hyptis alata LA Native
Common Blue Violet Viola sororia LA Native
Common Hoptree/ Wafer Ash Ptelea trifoliata LA Native
Confederate Rose Hibiscus mutabilis Introduced
Conversation Piece Azalea Rhododendron 'Conversation Piece' Introduced
Coral bean / Mamou Erythrina herbaria LA Native
Coral Berry Symphoricarpos orbiculatus LA Native
Coral Vine / Rose of Montana Antigonon leptopus Introduced
Cotton Candy Pink Camelia Camelia japonica 'Cotton Candy Pink' Introduced
Country Girl Chrysanthemum Dendranthema zawadskii  'Country Girl' Introduced
Crepuscule Noisette Climbing Rose Rosa 'Crepuscule' Introduced
Crimson-eyed Rose-mallow Hibiscus moscheutos LA Native
D D Blanchard Magnolia Magnolia grandiflora ' D D Blanchard' LA Native Cultivar
Desert Orchid Tree Chitalpa 'El Nino' Undetermined
Devilwood Osmanthus americanus LA Native
Dutchman's Pipe Aristochia fimbriata Introduced
Dwarf Afghan Cherry Prunus jacquemontii Introduced
Dwarf Gardenia Gardenia jasminoides 'Radicans' Introduced
Dwarf Palmetto Sabal minor LA Native
Eastern Narrowleaf Sedge Carex amphibola LA Native
Fall Blooming Obedient Plant Physostegia virginiana LA Native
False Indigo Bush Amorpha fruticosa LA Native
Feliciana Peach Tree Prunus persica 'La Feliciana' Introduced
Fig Ficus carica sp Introduced
Fig Tree Ficus carica Introduced
Flowering Maple Coral Abutilon sp. Introduced
Fox Sedge Carex vulpinoidea LA Native
Foxtail Fern Asparagus densiflorus Introduced
Frog Fruit Phylla nodiflora LA Native
Frost Proof Gardenia Gardenia jasminoides 'Frost Proof' Introduced
Ganges Primrose Asystasia gangetica Introduced
Giant Coneflower Rudbeckia maxima LA Native
Giant Turk's Cap Malvaviscus arboreus var. arboreus Introduced
Golden Dorsett Apple Malus domestica 'Golden Dorsett' Introduced
Grayhead Mexican Hat Ratibida pinnata LA Native
Gulf Coast Blueberry Vaccinium corymbosum 'Gulf Coast' LA Native Cultivar
Halberdleaf Rosemallow Hibiscus laevis LA Native
Hardy Gardenia Azalea Rhododendron 'Hardy Gardenia' Introduced
Henry's Garnet Sweet Spire Itea virginica 'Henry's Garnet' LA Native Cultivar
Holly Fern Cyrtomium falcatum Introduced
Hot Lips Sage Salvia microphylla 'Hot Lips' Native US Cultivar
Hot Pink Cereus Cereus sp Introduced
Hot Pink Skullcap Scutellaria suffrutenscens Introduced
Hummingbird bush Anisacanthus quadrifidus Native US
Improved Meyer Lemon Citrus × limon 'Improved Meyer' Introduced
Indian Pink Spigelia marilandica LA Native
Inkberry / Gallberry Ilex glabra LA Native
Inland Sea Oats Chasmanthium latifolium LA Native
Japanese Anise TreeStar Anise Illicium anisatum Introduced
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Japanese Maple Green Acer palmatum Introduced
Japanese Red Maple Acer palmatum Introduced
Kona Coffee Elephant Ear Colocassia esculenta 'Kona Coffee' Introduced
LA Iris  Laura Louise Iris x 'Laura Louise' LA Native Cultivar
LA Iris  Red Velvet Elvis Iris x 'Red Velvet Elvis' LA Native Cultivar
LA Sweet Orange Citrus sinensis 'LA Sweet' Introduced
Lady Banks' Rose Rosa banksiae Introduced
Late Show Daylily Hemerocallis 'The Late Show' Introduced
Lily of the Nile Blue Agapanthus spp. Introduced
Little Gem Magnolia Magnolia grandiflora 'Little Gem' LA Native Cultivar
Little Volcano Bush Clover Lespedeza thunbergii 'Little Volcano' Introduced
Louisiana Iris Mixed Iris x species Undetermined
LSU Gold Fig Ficus carica 'LSU Gold' Introduced
LSU Purple Fig Ficus carica 'LSU Purple' Introduced
Maidenhair Fern Adiantum sp Undetermined
Maidenhair Fern Mairi's Adiantum x mairisii Undetermined
Maidenhair Tree Ginkgo biloba Introduced
Margie Jenkins Fetterbush Leucothoe axillaris 'Margie Jenkins' LA Native Cultivar
Martha Turnbull Hip Gardenia Gardenia jasminoides 'Martha Turnbull' Introduced
Mayhaw Crataegus aestivalis Native US
Methley Plum Prunus salicina Introduced
Mexican Buckeye Ungnadia speciosa Native US
Mexican Orchid Tree Bauhinia mexicana Introduced
Mexican petunia White Ruellia simplex Introduced
Mexican Sage Salvia leucantha Introduced
Mouse Ear Coreopsis Coreopsis auriculata 'Nana' LA Native Cultivar
Mulberry Morus sp. Undetermined
Native Fringetree Chionanthus virginicus LA Native
Native Persimmon Diospyros virginiana LA Native
NativeYaupon Ilex vomitoria LA Native
Nikko Blue Hydrangea Hydrangea macrophylia 'Nikko Blue' Introduced
Oakleaf Hydranfea Hydrangea quercifolia LA Native
Ogeechee Tupelo Nyssa ogeche Native US
Orange Cone Flower Rudbeckia fulgida Native US
Orange Flame Justicia Justicia chrysostephana Introduced
Orange Orchid Bush Bauhinia galpinii Introduced
Owari Satsuma Citrus unshiu 'Owari' Introduced
Parsley Hawthorn Crataegus marshallii LA Native
Pawpaw Asimina triloba LA Native
Peggy Martin Rose Rosa 'Peggy Martin' Introduced
Periwinkle Variegated Vinca major 'Variegata' Introduced
Peter's Purple Monarda Monarda x 'Peter's Purple' Undetermined
Pickerelweed Pontederia cordata LA Native
Pink Muhly Grass Muhlenbergia capillaris LA Native
Pleated Aspidistra Aspdistra omeiensis Introduced
Poet's Jasmine Jasminium grandiflorum Introduced
Possumhaw Holly Ilex decidua LA Native
Powder Blue Blueberry Vaccinium virgatum 'Powderblue' LA Native Cultivar
Premier Blueberry Vaccinium corymbosum 'Premier' LA Native Cultivar
Prickly Pear Cactus Opuntia humifusa LA Native
Pride of Mobile Azalea Rhododendron indicum 'Pride of Mobile' Introduced
Purple Skullcap Scutellaria wrightii Native US
Rattlesnake Master Eryngium yuccifolium LA Native
Red Bog Lily Crinum  'Menhume' Introduced
Red Buckeye Aesculus pavia LA Native
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Red Cascade Rose Rosa 'Red Cascade' Introduced
Red Daylily Hemerocallis 'Malcom' Introduced
Red Maple Acer rubrum LA Native
Red Ruffle Azalea Rhododendron indicum 'Red Ruffles' Introduced
Redbud Cercis canadensis LA Native
Rough Coneflower Rudbeckia grandiflora LA Native
Saltmarsh Mallow Kosteletzkya virginica LA Native
Santa Rosa Plum Prunus salicina ‘Santa Rosa’ Introduced
Scarlet Beebalm Monarda didyma 'Jacob Cline' Native US Cultivar
Scarlet Sage Salvia coccineus (red) LA Native
Seaside Goldenrod Solidago sempervirens LA Native
Seven Sisters Crinum/Swamp Lily Crinum americanum La Native
Sharp Blazing Star Liatris acidota LA Native
Shi Shi Gashira Camellia Camellia hiemalis 'Shishigashira' Introduced
Sideoats Grama Bouteloua curtipendula LA Native
Sinaloan Blue Sage Salvia sinaloensis Introduced
Sister Therese Hydrangea Hydrangea macrophylla 'Sister Theresa' Introduced
Southern Bell Blueberry Vaccinium 'Southern Bell Blueberry' LA Native Cultivar
Southern Catalpa Catalpa bignonioides LA Native
Southern Sugar Maple Acer floridanum LA Native
Southern Waxmyrtle Morella cerifera LA Native
Southern Waxy Sedge Carex sp LA Native
Southern Wood Fern Thelypteris kunthii LA Native
Southland Muscadine Vitis rotundifolia 'Southland' LA Native Cultivar
Spotted Beebalm Monarda punctata LA Native
ST Andrews' Cross Hypericum hypericoides LA Native
St. Elmo's Firecracker Plant Rusellia x St. Elmo's Fire Introduced
Star of Texas Hibiscus Red Hibiscus coccineus (Red) LA Native
Stokes Aster Stokesia laevis LA Native
Stokes Aster Mary Gregory Stokesia laevis 'Mary Gregory' LA Native Cultivar
Stokes Aster Purty Purple Stokesia laevis 'Purty Purple' LA Native Cultivar
Stokes's Aster Peachie's Pick Stokesia laevis 'Peachie's Pick' LA Native Cultivar
Strawberry Bush Euonymus americanus LA Native
Swamp Chestnut Oak Quercus michauxii LA Native
Swamp Spider Lily Hymenocallis liriosme LA Native
Swamp Sunflower Helianthus angustifolius LA Native
Swamp Titi Cyrilla racemiflora LA Native Cultivar
Sweet Almond Verbena Aloysis virgata Introduced
Sweet Bay Magnolia Evergreen Magnolia virginiana LA Native
Tea Plant/Tea Camilia Camellia sinensis Introduced
Texas Bluebell Eustoma exaltatum spp russellianum LA Native
Texas Cone Flower Texas Cone Flower LA Native
Texas Coneflower Rudbeckia texana LA Native
Texas Star Hibiscus White Hibiscus coccineus 'White' LA Native
Texas Star Hibiscus White Hibiscus coccineus (white) LA Native
Tifblue Blueberry Vaccinium corymbosum 'Tifblue' LA Native Cultivar
Trailing Purple Lantana Lantana montevidensis Introduced
Tropical Giant Spider Lily Hymenocallis caribaea 'Tropical Giant' Introduced
Trumpet Creeper Campsis radicans LA Native
Turk's Cap Malvaviscus arboreus var. drummondii LA Native
Two Winged Silverbell Halesia diptera LA Native
Variegated Flax Lily Dianella tasmanica 'Variegata' Introduced
Variegated Lace Fern Pteris cretica Introduced
Variegated Lemon Citrus × limon  Variagata Introduced
Virginia Willow Itea virginica LA Native
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Walking Iris Neomarica spp Introduced
Walter's Viburnum Viburnum obovatum Native US
Watchet Azalea Rhododendron x  'Watchet' Introduced
Weeping Yaupon Holly Ilex vomitoria pendula LA Native Cultivar
White Cloud Muhly Grass Muhlenbergia capillaris "White Cloud' LA Native Cultivar
White Oak Quercus alba LA Native
White Rose Mallow Hibiscus lasiocarpus LA Native
White Wild Indigo Baptisia alba LA Native
Willow Aster Symphyotrichum praealtum LA Native
Witch Hazel Hamamelis virginiana LA Native
Yellow Canna Canna flaccida LA Native
Yellow Firecracker plant Rusellia equisetiformis Introduced
Yellow Wild Indigo Baptisia sphaerocarpa LA Native
Yule Tide Red Camelia Camelia japonica 'Yule Tide Red' Introduced
ZigZag Iris Iris brevicalus LA Native




